

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C).....of 2016  
CC No(s). 5448/2016

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 21/09/2015  
in FAO No. 456/2013 21/09/2015 in MC No. 671/2013 passed by the  
High Court Of Orissa At Cuttack)

STATE OF ODISHA AND ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRADIP KUMAR BARIK AND ANR

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

WITH

S.L.P. (C) ...of 2016 (CC No. 5666/2016)

(With appln. (s) for c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

Date : 09/09/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sibbo Sankar Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. Umakant Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Radha Shyam Jena, Adv.  
Mr. Sushil Kr. Singh, Adv.

Mr. J.K. Das, Adv.

Mr. Sandeep Devashish Das, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Tag with SLP(C) ... CC No. 2020 of 2016.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)  
AR-CUM-PS

(RAJINDER KAUR)  
COURT MASTER