

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C).....CC No(s).
23433-23434/2016

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 02/05/2016
in FAO No. 451/2015 02/05/2016 in MC No. 886/2015 passed by the
High Court Of Orissa At Cuttack)

STATE OF ODISHA AND ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SURENDRA KUMAR NAIK AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for c/delay in filing slp)

Date : 09/12/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Som Raj Choudhury, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 16th December, 2016 alongwith the connected matters,
number of which will be supplied by learned counsel for the
petitioner.

[O.P. SHARMA]
AR-CUM-PS

[RAJINDER KAUR]
COURT MASTER