

\2101

ITEM NO.20

COURT NO.4 SECTION XIA
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C).....CC No(s).

17133/2016

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 22/12/2015
in FAO No. 605/2015 22/12/2015 in MC No. 919/2015 passed by the
High Court Of Orissa At Cuttack)

STATE OF ODISHA AND ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SABITRI PAHI AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling
SLP and office report)

WITH

S.L.P.(C)...CC No. 17270/2016

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC No. 17294/2016

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC No. 17293/2016

(With (With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and appln.(s) for
c/delay in refiling SLP and Office Report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC No. 17274/2016

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC No. 17910/2016

(With (With appln.(s) for c/delay in refiling SLP and appln.(s) for
c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

Date : 02/01/2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sibor Sankar Mishra,Adv.

Mr. Umakant Mishra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Prakash Ranjan Nayak,Adv.

Mr. A. Deb Kumar,Adv.

Ms. A. Deepa,Adv.

Mr. Sudarsh Menon,Adv.

2

Mr. Shiv Sagar Tiwari,Adv.

Mr. T. V. George,Adv.

Mr. Satyalyasu Ray,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List alongwith SLP(C)..CC No.2020/2016.

[O.P. SHARMA]

[RAJINDER KAUR]

AR-CUM-PS COURT MASTER