

H

ITEM NO.6

COURT NO.10

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C).....CC No(s).
24886/2016

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 05/10/2015
in FAO No. 507/2015 05/10/2015 in MCN No. 693/2015 passed by the
High Court Of Orissa At Cuttack)

STATE OF ODISHA AND ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DR. PRANATI NAYAK AND ANR

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date : 27/01/2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Anindita Pujari,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashok Kumar Panigarhi, Adv.

Mr. Gautam Laha, Adv.

Mr. Sanjeev Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

To be posted along with SLP(C)... CC No. 2020 of 2016
which is listed on Friday i.e. 03.02.2017.

(Shashi Sareen)

(Veena Khera)

AR-cum-PS Court Master