

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.11

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. NO.2 OF 2017 IN
Civil Appeal No(s). 2431/2017

STATE OF ORISSA AND ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

NIRAKAR SWAIN AND ORS. Respondent(s)
(Appln. For Clarification/Modification of this Court's order dated
06.02.2017)

with

I.A. NO.3 OF 2017 IN
Civil Appeal No(s). 2437/2017
(Appln. For Clarification/Modification of this Court's order dated
06.02.2017)

I.A. NO.2 OF 2017 IN
Civil Appeal No(s). 2486/2017
(Appln. For Clarification/Modification of this Court's order dated
06.02.2017)

I.A. NO.3-4 OF 2017 IN
Civil Appeal No(s). 2495-96/2017
(Appln. For Clarification/Modification of this Court's order dated
06.02.2017)

Date : 08/03/2017 These applications were called on for Mentioning
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Appellant(s) Mr. Subhasish Mohanty, Adv.(Mentioned by)
Mr. Sibho Sankar Mishra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Radha Shyam Jena,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the counsel the Court made the
following O R D E R

List these applications on 10th March, 2017.

(NEELAM GULATI)
COURT MASTER

(TAPAN KR. CHAKRABORTY)
COURT MASTER