

ITEM NO.60

COURT NO.12

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 2/2017 in Civil Appeal No.2431/2017

STATE OF ORISSA AND ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

NIRAKAR SWAIN AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For modification/clarification of Court's order dated 06.02.2017
and office report)

With

I.A. No.2/2017 in C.A. No. 2486/2017

(For modification/clarification of Court's order dated 06.02.2017
and office report)

I.A. No.3-4/2017 in C.A. No.2495-2496/2017

(For modification/clarification of Court's order dated 06.02.2017
and office report)

I.A. No.3/2017 in C.A. No.2437/2017

(For modification/clarification of Court's order dated 06.02.2017
and office report)

Date : 10/03/2017 These applications were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Appellant(s) Mr. Tushar Mehta, A.S.G.
Mr. Sibbo Sankar Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Umakant Mishra, Adv.
Dr. M. Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Krishnayan Sen, Adv.
Ms. Asiya Khan, Adv.

Mr. Som Raj Choudhary, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Subhasish Mohanty, Adv.

Mr. R. S. Suri, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S. Gurukrishna Kumar, Sr. Adv.

Mr. A. Deb Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Sudarsh Menon, Adv.

Mr. Radha Shyam Jena, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Choudhary, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters on 21st March, 2017.

(RASHMI DHYANI)
SR.P.A.

(TAPAN KR. CHAKRABORTY)
COURT MASTER