

\200%1

ITEM NO.6

COURT NO.12 SECTION XIA
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO. 3, 4 and 5/2017 in Civil Appeal No(s).2403/2017
STATE OF ORISSA AND ANR. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SURENDRA KUMAR DAS AND ANR. Respondent(s)
(for clarification/modification and permission to file Impleadment
as party respondent and direction)

WITH
C.A. No. 2407/2017
(FOR clarification/modification)
C.A. No. 2456/2017
(FOR clarification/modification)
C.A. No. 2435/2017
(FOR clarification/modification)
C.A. No. 2417/2017
(FOR clarification/modification)
C.A. No. 2432/2017
(FOR clarification/modification)
C.A. No. 2428/2017
(FOR clarification/modification)
C.A. No. 2455/2017
(FOR clarification/modification)
C.A. No. 2438-2439/2017
(FOR clarification/modification)
I.A. Nos. 3 and 5 (For permission to file intervention) and I.A.
Nos. 4 and 6 (For intervention) I.A. Nos.7 & 8 (Appln. for
impleadment as Party Respondent & Direction) in C.A. No. 2472/2017
(FOR clarification/modification)
C.A. No. 2474/2017
(FOR clarification/modification)
C.A. No. 2443/2017
(FOR clarification/modification)
C.A. No. 2446/2017
(FOR clarification/modification)
C.A. No. 2447/2017
(FOR clarification/modification)
C.A. No. 2448/2017
(FOR clarification/modification)
C.A. No. 2412/2017
(FOR clarification/modification)
C.A. No. 2422/2017
(FOR clarification/modification)
C.A. No. 2426/2017
(FOR clarification/modification)
C.A. No. 2429/2017
(FOR clarification/modification)
C.A. No. 2433/2017
(FOR clarification/modification)

2

C.A. No. 2434/2017
(FOR clarification/modification)
C.A. No. 2453/2017
(FOR clarification/modification)
C.A. No. 2454/2017
(FOR clarification/modification)
C.A. No. 2493/2017
(FOR clarification/modification)
C.A. No. 2462/2017
(FOR clarification/modification)
C.A. No. 2469/2017
(FOR clarification/modification)
C.A. No. 2467/2017
(FOR clarification/modification)
I.A.Nos.14-20,21,23,25,27,29,31,33,35,37,39,41,43,45,47,49,51,53,55,
57,59,61 and 63 (For permission to file intervention) and

I.A.Nos.22,24,26,28,30,32,34,36,38,40,42,44,46,48,50,52,54,56,58,60,
62 and 64 (For intervention) in C.A. No. 2466/2017
(FOR clarification/modification)
C.A. No. 2463/2017
(FOR clarification/modification)
C.A. No. 2468/2017
(FOR clarification/modification)
C.A. No. 2470/2017
(FOR clarification/modification)
C.A. No. 2471/2017
(FOR clarification/modification)
C.A. No. 2483/2017
(FOR clarification/modification)
C.A. No. 2475/2017
(FOR clarification/modification)
C.A. No. 2476/2017
(FOR clarification/modification)
C.A. No. 2477-2478/2017
(FOR clarification/modification)
C.A. No. 2479-2480/2017
(FOR clarification/modification)
C.A. No. 2484-2485/2017
(FOR clarification/modification)
C.A. No. 2488/2017
(FOR clarification/modification)
C.A. No. 2491/2017
(FOR clarification/modification)
C.A. No. 2416/2017
(For clarification/modification and Office Report)
C.A. No. 2436/2017
(For clarification/modification and Office Report)
C.A. No. 2499/2017
I.A. No.2 in C.A. No.2414/2017(Appln. for direction /clarification)
I.A. No.2 in C.A. No.2415/2017(Appln. for direction /clarification)
I.A. No.2 in C.A. No.2423/2017(Appln. for direction /clarification)
Date : 01/05/2017 These applications were called on for hearing

3

today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For the parties: Mr. Tushar Mehta, ASG.

Mr. Sibho Sankar Mishra,Adv.

Mr. Shibashish Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Niranjana Sahu, Adv.

Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay,Adv.

Mr. Som Raj Choudhury,Adv.

Mr. Krishnayan Sen,Adv.

Ms. Anindita Pujari,Adv.

Ms. Asiya Khan, Adv.

Mr. Uddyam Mukherjee, Adv.

Ms. Swetaretu Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Pawan Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. Sarvjit Pratap Singh, Adv.

Mr. Shyam Diwan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. J.S. Attri, Sr. Adv.

Mr. M.K. Sahoo, Adv.

Mr. A. Deb Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Karunakar Mahalik, Adv.

Mr. Somanatha Padhan,Adv.

Mr. Ashok Anand, Adv.

Mr. Sudarsh Menon,Adv.

Mr. Subhasish Mohanty,Adv.

Mr. Prakash Ranjan Nayak,Adv.

Mr. T. V. George, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh Mishra, Adv.

Mr. V. K. Monga, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

4

As prayed, list the I.As for intervention on 10.07.2017.

Clarification applications stands disposed of in terms of the order of this Court dated 17.4.2017.

(B.Parvathi)

Court Master (Tapan Kr. Chakraborty)

Court Master